Ne m/m

Ne yu

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

DOAMUIINA

ITY3UKOBA

TIOIIOBA

TIOJISIKOBA

T'YBEHKOBA

EPKMHA

KPACUYKOBA

BACHWJIBEBA

MAKCHUMOBA

CEMYXUHA

HIMPIIOBA

TOPUHA

TOPIIKOBA

Wmsa

Maprapura

Exarepuna

Junana

Ilonnua

Wnona

Jleiina

Anekcanapa

Apwna

Anacracus

Mapus

Kcenus

OtyecTBO

AleKkcaHIpOBHA

OneroBna

AnekcaHnpoBHa

CepreeBHa

DnyaproBHa

Hropesna

Muxaiinossa

OneroBna

IOpbeBHa

Bopucosna

CraHuclIaBOBHa

JHata

POXICHUS

14.06.2009

23.10.2004

21.05.2009

25.04.2001

03.07.2009

02.05.2007

09.12.2007

20.03.2007

28.10.2005

08.04.2005

16.02.2009

02.07.2009

CrnopTuBHBIIT
paspsiz
HMeercs

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

KMC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

Pazpsin mo
kotopomy  Oxpyr/Cy6bext PO
BBICTYIIACT
MC Auntaiickuii Kpaii
MC L®O\benropoackast
obnacts
MC Bpsiackas obnacts
MC Bnagumupckas
obacTb
MC Bnagumupckas
obmacThb
MC Bnagumupckas
obmacThb
MC Bnagumupckas
obmacTs
MC Bnagumupckas
obnacTb
MC Bnagumupckas
obmacTs
MC Bnagumupckas
obnacTb
MC C3DO/Bonoroackas
obmacTs
MC Kemeposckast 0611actb

T'opon

Bapnayn

Benropox

Bpsnck

Bnagumup

Bragumup

Bragumup

Bragumup

Bnagumup

Bragumup

Bnagumup

Yepenoserr

Opranuzanus

MAY J10O «CIIOP no ciopTHBHO#T
rumuacTike Xopoxopauna C.I»,
KI'B IOV "AJITAMCKOE
VUYWIALLE OJIUMMITUHACKOTO
PE3EPBA"

I'bY 10 "CILIOP Ne3 um. b.B.
IMunkuna"

MBY 10 CIIOP I1O
CIIOPTUBHOM TMMHACTHUKE

T'AY J1O Bnaaumupckoii obiactu
"CILOP 1o criopTuBHOM
rumHactuke H.I'. Tonkauyesa"

T'AY J1O Bragumupckoit obmactu
"CILOP mo cniopTuBHO#M
rumuaacTuke H.I'. Tonkagesa"

T'AY J1O Bragumupckoit obmactu
"CILOP mo ciopTuBHO#M
rumuaacTuke H.I'. Tonkagesa"

T'AY 10 Brnaaumupckoit obmacti
"CILOP mo ciopTuBHOI
rumuactuke H.I'. Tonkayesa"

T'AY 1O Baagumupckoit obmactu
"CILOP no cnopTuBHO#M
rumuHactuke H.I'. Tonkagesa"

T'AY 10 Brnaaumupckoit obmacti
"CILIOP mo ciopTuBHOI
rumuacTuke H.I'. Tonkayesa"

T'AY J1O Baagumupckoit obmactu
"CILOP no cnopTuBHO#M
rumuactuke H.I'. Tonkayesa"

MAOY JI0 CII Nel

I'bY O "CIIOP KY3BACCA I10

Jlennnck-Kysnenxnit CIIOPTUBHOM TUMHACTUKE

UM.N.U.MAMETbBEBA"

Tpenep

Cycnuk E.B.,
Amnnpeesa H.M.

Cemenosa H.10O.,
Txauesa E.A.

IlnotHukoB B.A.,
Cononosa M.B.

Borpanos A.M.

Pomanosa JI.B.

IlerpoBa M.A.,
Spuc H.C.

Kymikosa A.B.,
Wnpnaesa H.H.

Borpanos A.M.

Cenesnesa C.M.

Xopomesa M.H.,
Kaxamze T.H.,
Mokeesa M.B.

Moxos B.B.,
Moxoga E.C.,
MypasbeBa E.A.

Jlomakosa H.I.,
Tpodumosa E.A.



152

153

154

155

156

I'BY J10 "CIIOP KY3BACCA 110

Jlomakosa H.U.,

20

21

22

23

24

25

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

JOI'AJJMUHA JIro6oBB JlMutpueBHa XK 25.11.2009 MC MC Kemeposckast oGnacts  Jlenunck-Kysuenknii  CLIOPTUBHOM TMUMHACTUKE Tpoguosa E.A
MM.U.U.MAMETBEBA" P o
MAV/IO "CUIOP I1O DenotoB B.A.,
KOJIBMHA Mapraputa AnexceeBHA X 01.06.2009 KMC MC Kemeposckast 06macts Kemeposo UMHACTHUKE" Anvosa M.B.
MAY 10 "CLIOP I10 ®DejoToB B.A.,
JIYKAILIEBA Anduca CepreeBHa XK 07.08.2009 KMC MC Kemeposckast obnactb Kemeposo UMHACTHUKE" Amuviosa M.B.
MUTPIOXHMHA Annbuna Bagumosna X 18.09.2007 MC MC Kemeposckast o6macts Hosoxkysnerx MAY HOA%L_EE(_)I_I;IE(];,HEFKOH UYepssikoa M.A.
MAV/IO "CUIOP I1O denotoB B.A.,
PLIBAKOBA Jlnana Buransesna X 21.12.2008 KMC MC Kemeposckast 06macts Kemeposo UMHACTHUKE" Anvosa M.B.
I'BYKK "CILIOP UM. I' K. IneTnnenxas
Kpacnopmapckwuit kpait/ KA3AJUDKUEBA"/ TBY 10 M.A., Epemun
Kpacnonap/JIeHHHCK- "
BUPIOJIA HOmust KoncranTHHOBHA K 08.12.1999 MC MC Kemeposckas 00macts- KysHewuii CILIOP KY3BACCA I10 K.A., Bunorpajosa
Ky36acc yanen CIIOPTUBHOIN TUMHACTUKE C.P., Jlomakosa
VM.U.U.MAMETBEBA" H.U.
IInernnenkas
- I'BYKK "CHIOP M. I" K. M.A., Epemun
KACITAPOBA AcTXHK AptypoBHa X 09.02.2009 MC MC Kpacnonapckuit kpait Kpacuozmap KA3ADKIEBA” K.A., Buorpazosa
C.p.
IInernnenkas
. - I'BYKK "CHIOP M. I" K. M.A., Epemun
JILICAKOBA Anéna PomanoBna X 16.01.2008 MC MC Kpacnonapckuit kpait Kpacuozmap KA3ADKHEBA" K.A., Buorpazosa
C.P.
IInernnenkas
. . T'BYKK "CHIOP M. T" K. M.A., Epemun
TTPUBBITKOBA Acst OuneroBHa X 10.07.2008 MC MC Kpacnogapckuit kpait Kpacuozmap KA3ADKHEBA" K.A., Bisorpazosa
C.P.
. . MAY JIO JIOCHI "BUKTOPUA" Hexruii O.A.,
POLIMHA Jlropmuia ApkaapeBHa X 24.01.2008 MC MC Kpacnogapckuit kpait Anarma M. C.IT. DPOJIOBA" Aiitost E.B.
IInerunenkas
- I'BYKK "CHIOP M. T" K. M.A., Epemun
yC Enuzasera Bnagumuposna XK 11.01.2007 MC MC Kpacnomapckwmii kpait Kpacnonap KA3ADKHEBA" K.A., Buorpazosa
C.P.
A®AHACBEBA Mapus K 13.01.2008 MC MC ud’ogg;:c’i““” I{enkoBo MBY JI0 TOlI[ CLIIOP Epoxnna E.IO,
(ol
BJIAJIMMUPOBA Codpst 11.09.2009 KMC MC [{®O/Mockockas TMozxonsek MVYJIO "CLIOP "Jluznep”  Cosnosbesa M.O.

obnacTh



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

TAPUY

KYIIEHOBA

CAMOHOBA

YYIAKUHA

KAJIMBIKOBA

JIVKAILLIMHA

CBHUCTYHOBA

TPETBAKOBA

TPETBhSKOBA

DOKNHA

UYPCUHA

HIAITIOBAJIOBA

ADAHACBEBA

BEJIPUHA

Enuzapera

Japbst

Japbst

AnHa

Anna

Japbs

1Onus

Exatepuna

Mapus

Exarepuna

Enena

Kpucruna

DieoHopa

Amnacracus

JiMutpuesHa

AnekcaHapoBHa

JlmMutpuesna

AnekceeBHa

AnekceeBHa

AnekcanapoBHa

IOpreBna

KoncrantunoBna

OuneroBHa

AnexcaHapoBHa

16.02.2009

30.10.2009

04.09.2003

16.05.2008

22.08.2008

18.08.2009

25.02.2009

02.08.2006

02.08.2006

07.12.2005

10.11.2008

15.08.2008

04.09.1996

03.08.2008

MC

MC

MC

MC

MCMK

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

LIdO/MockoBcKas
obnacTh

LIPO/MockoBcKas
obnacTh

LIdO/MockoBcKas
obnacTh

LIPO/MockoBcKas

obnacTh

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Hogsropozckas

obnacTh

Hosropozckas
obnacTh

IlenxoBo

IlenxoBo

Boroponckuit

Tlononeck

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

Bemukuii HoBropox

Bemukuii HoBropox

MBYV JIO I'OllLl CLIOP

MBYVY JIO I'OllLl CLIOP

"CnoptHuTeplientp" r. Horuuck

MY 10 "CLIOP "JIunep"

I'BY O «MI'®CO» CLIOP 1o
CIIOPTUBHOM T'MMHACTHKE,
rUMHAcCTHYECKHi Kiry6 "JJuHamo-
Mocksa um. M. Boponuna"

I'BOY "Llentp cropra u
ob6pasoanus "Cambo-70"
Mockomcniopra oT/eJIeHue
"Omumius"
I'bOY "Llentp cropra u
obpazoBanus "Camb60-70"
MockomcrnopTa OTAeneHne
"Onumnus”

I'BIIOY "MCCVYOP Ne 1"
MOCKOMCIIOPTA

TBIIOY "MCCVYOP Ne 1"
MOCKOMCIIOPTA

TBY 1O «MI'®CO» CLIOP 1o
CIMOPTHBHOH T'MMHACTHKE,
ruMHacTHYecKHil Kiry6 "JJuHamo-
Mocksa um. M. BoponuHa"

T'BIIOY "MCCVYOP Ne 1"
MOCKOMCIIOPTA

T'BOY "Lientp criopra u
obpasosanust "Camb0-70"
Mockomcnopra oTaeIeHue
"Onumnus"

TOAYJ10 "CILIOP "Manex"

TOAYJ10 "CILIOP "Manex"

bensixosa O.B.

Kynpuna 1.10.

Casonosa JLA.

Awmenuna T.B.

Baiiguna E.I1.

Vabsakuaa M.T.,
I'ycesa E.B.

Vnesukuna M.I™.,
I'ycesa E.B.

Maxkees A.C.,
Pensanosa E.A.

Pensinosa E.A.,
Maxees A.C.

Epémenxo B.1.,
Mycraduna H.®.,
Menéxuu O.A.

JleGenesa O.0.,
Koponskosa O.H.,
Koponskos H.M.

Tlerposuuesa O.T'.,
T'anuna P.M

Kpammeuu A 1O.,
Basu I'.B.,
A6pamosa M.H.
Py6uoga E.C., 3asm
I".B., Kpanusun

AlO.



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

T'OJ1Yb

KPAIIMBUHA

HIKJIOKOBA

VIBAHOBA

KOB3EBA

JIAPUOHOBA

HUKOJIAEBA

PAUMOBA

CEHYEHKOBA

XAWPYJUIMHA

XAJIMKOBA

AJIAMOBA

APTAMOHOBA

HOBHUKOBA

TTAPHIMKOBA

ITPABJIMHA

BOTAUIEBA

Onbra

Banepus

Anuna

Maprapura

Codpst

AHrenuHa

1Onus

Codust

Enena

AnuHa

Pesena

Anacracus

Amnacracus

Buxropus

Jlnana

Mapus

Ammpa

IOpreBna

AHTOHOBHA

JIMuTpreBHa

KoHcraHTHHOBHA

CeMeHOBHA

EBrenbeBna

CepreeBHa

TumypoBna

EBrenbeBna

HuszosHa

JluHapoBHa

JiMutpuesHa

JlmMuTpuesna

CepreeBHa

Wnbuanana

CepreeBHa

PycramoBna

01.11.2003

05.09.2005

23.02.2004

21.08.2007

08.07.2009

04.10.2004

06.12.2005

07.12.2008

30.08.2009

10.04.2009

09.09.2009

02.08.2009

15.01.2005

09.02.2009

01.11.2008

17.06.2008

29.03.2007

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

KMC

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

Hosroponckas
obmnacts

Hosroponckas
obnacts

Hosropoackas
obnacTh

HoBocubupckas
obacTh

Hosocubupckas
obmactb

Pecrybnuka
TarapcTan

Pecmy6nuka
TarapcTan

Pecmy6nuka
TarapcTan

Pecry6nuka
Tarapcran

Pecry6nuka
Tarapcran

Pecniy6nuka
Tarapcran

Camapckast 001acTh

Camapckas 06acTb

Camapckas o6nacTb

Camapckas o6nacTb

Camapckast 001acTh

Canxr-IlerepGypr

Bemuknii HoBropox

Bemukuii HoBropox

Benukuit Hosropon

Hogocubupck

Hosocubupcek

Ka3anb

Kasanb

Kasanb

Habepexubrie YenHst

3eNeHoI0IbCK

Kasanb

Cawmapa

Camapa

Camapa

Camapa

TonpsarTu

Canxr-IlerepGypr

TOAYJIO "CHIOP "Manex"

T'OAYJIO "CHIOP "Manex"

TOAY /1O "CILIOP "Manex"

T'AY JIO HCO "CHI "LIICr
EBI'EHUMA TIOAI'OPHOI'O"

T'AY 10 HCO "CLI "UIICT
EBI'EHUA IIOAI'OPHOI'O"

®I'BOY BO "IloBomxkckuit
I'VBKCuT"

®I'BOY BO "IloBomxkckuit
I'VBKCuT"

MBY J10 "ClI "®CO
"Lentpansuerii"" cn "CIL
"Illepsas”

MAY J10 "CUI "Komcomornen"

MBY 10 "CHIOP Nel" 3MP PT

MBY JIO "CII "®CO
"Lentpanbeiii"" co "CILI
"IlepBast"

MBY 10 I'.0. CAMAPA "CLIOP
Ne 5"

MBY J10 I'.O. CAMAPA "CILIOP
Ne 5"

MBY J10 I'O. CAMAPA "CIIOP
No 5"

MBY J10 I'O. CAMAPA "CIIOP
No 5"

MBY 10 CLIOP Nel0 "Omumm"

I'BY J10 CHIOP IlymkuHckoro
paiiona CII6

Kpanusun A1O.,
Basu I'.B.,
Abpamosa M.H.

Kpanusun A.1O.,
Basu I'.B.,
A6pamosa M.H.

Kpanueun A.1O.,
Basu I'.B.,
Abpamoa M.H.

Kosuoposa B.M.,
Ko3suopos M.4.,
Kpenkas C.B.

Kpenxas C.B.,
Koszunopos M4,
Koszmnoposa B.M.

Typaes B.M.

Typaes B.M.

Panmosa H.A.,
Xaitpymmina J1.Y.

Xaepraunos S.H.,
3anopoxHas 10.A.

AxmerssHoBa ['M.,
Illapadyrauaos
AA.

Paumona H.A.,
Xaiipynnuna 1LY .,
Boposuk J.M.

Buxkropos
C.I'.,[leMHTbEBA
T.B.

Buxropos C.I'.

Bukropos C.I',
JlementseBa T.B.

Illatanosa JI.B.,
3unosbeBa B.H.,
ApcentseB A.B.

Tepexosa A.H.

Kupsmosa B.U.



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

204

205

206

207

209

210

211

KA3AH

TTABIIYKOBA

CEMEHOBA

CMUPHOBA

HIMJIOBA
AJIMOAHOBA

BEKKEP

3AZIOHCKAS

KOMHOBA

THUIIKOBA

KY3HEIIOBA

EI'OPOBA

MATKHUHA

COCYHOBA

IOPKMHA

AHJIPEEBA

Kpucruna

Banepus

Bepannka

AnHa

Amnacracus
Buxropus

Banepus

Codust

Hpuna

Esrenus

Kcenus

Bapsapa

SlHa

Amnacracus

Japbst

Exarepuna

CepreeBHa

AnexcaHIpOBHA

AnexcaHIpOBHA

EBrenbeBna

Bukroposna
Muxaiinosna

AnekcaHapOBHA

I'ennagbeBHa

JleHucoBHa

JlenucoBHa

AnekceeBHa

CepreeBHa

Bnagnmuposna

BuranseBHa

BagumosHa

EBrenbeBHa

04.02.2004

25.09.2008

03.02.2009

06.05.2009

11.02.2007

22.11.2009

24.09.2007

28.06.2009

15.09.2004

16.06.2009

09.06.2009

25.08.2009

25.04.2007

11.11.2006

06.04.2009

23.01.2008

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

MC

KMC

MC

KMC

KMC

KMC

MC

MC

KMC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

Caukr-IlerepOypr

Canxr-IlerepOypr

Canxr-IlerepOypr

Canxr-Ilerepbypr

Canxr-IlerepOypr
Tysbckas 061acTh

Tynbckas obnacTh

Tynbckas obnacTh

Tysbckas 061acTh

Tysbckas 06nacTh

XanTbl-MaHcuiickuii
ABTOHOMHBII OKpYT

YensbuHckas o6nacTb

YensbuHcKast 06nacTb

YensbuHcKast 06nacTb

YensOuHckas 001acTh

Yysamickas
Pecny6inka

Caukr-IletepOypr

Canxr-Ilerep6ypr

Canxr-Ilerep6ypr

Canxr-Ilerep6ypr

Canxr-Ilerep6ypr
Tyna

Tyna

Tyna

Tyna

Tyna

Cypryt

YensabuHck

YensOuuck

YensOuuck

Yemsbuuck

YeGokcapsr

CII6 I'bY 0 CILIOP "Komera"

I'bY O CIIOP Ilymkunckoro
paiiona CII6

I'bY O CILIOP Ilymkunckoro
paiiona CII6

I'bY 1O CLLIOP Ne3
Kamununckoro paitona CI16

I'bY 1O CLIOP Ne3
Kamuuunckoro pationa CII6
MBY 10 CILIOP "CroprusHas
ruMHacTHKa"

MBY 10 CHIOP "CnopruBHas
THMHacTHKa"

MBY 10 CHIOP "CnopruBHas
THMHacTHKA"

MBY 10 CIIOP "CroprusHas
rumHactuka" r. Tyna/I'Y TO LCIT

MBYJI0 CIIOP "CroprusHas
ruMHacTHKa"

T'aznpom Tpancras Cypryr YCC
Daxen

MBY CHIOP Ne 4 o criopTUBHO#T
TUMHacTHKe T. YensOuncka

MBY CHIOP Ne 4 o criopTHBHO#T
rUMHacTHKe T. YensOuncka

MBY CHIOP Ne 4 o criopTuBHOI#
ruMHacTuke r. Yensbnuncka

MBY CHIOP Ne 4 o criopTuBHO#t
ruMHacTuke T. YensOuncka

BY J10 "CHIOP Ne6"

boxko E.H.,
Kospmwxkueix H.H.

Kupsmona B.W.

Kosanéga E.

Mamnbko U.C.

Konomenckas .10,
Pous 3.B.

Benpunnesa U.B.

Poxs 3.B.

Ha6okosa H.C.,
Hasaposa M.B.,
Jy6uenko U.B.,
Mycuna P.b.

Kynruna A.B.,
Taiineposa E.B.,
Enusaposa J1.C.,
Taiinepos C.O.

Mutuna A.A.,
Onansko E.B.,
Bonnap A.B.

Mepnanosa B.A,
Temmup AW,

Mepnanosa B.A,
Temmupi AW,

Mepnanosa B.A,
Temmupi AW,

Kanunmnnkosa E.A.

MBanosa M.B.,
Anaronosa C.I1.



73

74

75

76

71

78

79

80

81

212

213

214

215

216

217

219

220

BEJIMHA

3AMLEBA

ITABJIOBA

SIHBAPEBA

TPYMIEJIJIEP
TUTOBEIL]
CMAHLIEP
KY3bMEHKO

MATI'APEBUY

1Omus

VnbsaHa

Mupocnasa

Mapus

AnHa
Enena
Amnacracus
VYnbsHa

Kupa

Cepreesna

AnekceeBHa

MuxaiinoBHa

Cepreesna

ButanseBna
JlmMutpuesna
EBrenbeBHa
Bukroposna

AmnjpeeBHa

29.08.2008

23.11.2007

23.07.2009

27.06.2009

29.08.2007

02.06.2008

13.12.2005

14.09.2009

29.03.2008

MC

MC

MC

KMC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

Uysamickas
Pecniy6nuka

Uysamickas
Pecniy6nuka

Uysamickas
Pecniy6nuka

Uysamickas
Pecniy6nuka

Pecny6nuka Kapenust
Pecny6nuka bemapycs
Pecniy6nuka Benapych
Pecny6nuka bemapycs

Pecniy6nuka Benapych

AnatbIpb

Hosoue6okcapck

Yebokcapbt

Hosoue6okcapck

Ilerpo3zaBoick

MBOY 1O "CLI Nel" um AT

Huxomnaesa

MBY 10 "CLI Nel"

BY J10 "CILIOP Ne6"

MBY 10 "CLI Nel"

MC "CHI Nel"

Kombituna A.A.,
Koxwnna U.E.,
Mapynosa JI.H.

Iutumuposa E.A.,
Topommna H.H,
Menbknna A.C.

Hukomaesa U.A.,
Hukomaesa B.T'.,
IInaronosa C.II.

AnekcaHaposa
C.A., Axynos H.B.,
Menbkuna A.C.

3aropckux U.A.,
Kpymnmo O.B.



